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Re: Docket No. 991876-TS, Time Warner Connect /S / 7 7
Shared Tenant Services Certificate No. 4725

Dear Ms. Bayo:

AFA .

gi; s On behalf of Time Warner Connect (“TWC"), enclosed please find a check payable,, <
G ~—to the Florida Public Service Commission in the amount of $100.00, which is offered in< go =
FIR = settlement of this docket, as ordered by the Commission in Order No. PSC-00-0808- AS- P2 =
ELQg —TS, Once again, please accept our apologies for the tardiness of this payment. ‘az :Ec ﬁ
MAS . x >
oPC . You will also find a copy of this letter enclosed. Please date-stamp the copy to= c-;’;
ﬁg j:mdmate that the check and original were received and return the copy to me. :i o 1
WAW _ . ' ' . r o
o™ If you have any questions with regard to the foregoing, please do not hesitate to‘é = :

contact me.
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Re: Docket No. 991876-TS, Time Warner Connect /S / 7 7
Shared Tenant Services Certificate No. 4725 /

Dear Ms. Bayo:

On behalf of Time Warner Connect (“TWC”), enclosed please find a check payable
to the Florida Public Service Commission in the amount of $100.00, which is offered in
settlement of this docket, as ordered by the Commission in Order No. PSC-00-0808-AS-
TS. Once again, please accept our apologies for the tardiness of this payment.

You will also find a copy of this letter enclosed. Please date-stamp the copy to
indicate that the check and original were received and return the copy to me.

If you have any questions with regard to the foregoing, please do not hesitate to
contact me.

Respectfully,

PENNINGTON, MOORE, WILKINSON,
O BELL & DUNBAR, P7A.
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